
Stand: 14.05.2017

Beginn Ende Dauer Was Klasse

8:15 8:30 0:15 Präsentation Ostklassik
8:30 8:37 0:07 Pause

8:37 8:52 0:15 freies Tr. DHM Klassen E,H, L
8:52 8:59 0:07 Pause

8:59 9:14 0:15 freies Tr. Division 1, Zweitakt Grand Prix ab Bj. 85
9:14 9:21 0:07 Pause

9:21 9:36 0:15 Präsentation MZ-RE/HB Sonderklasse
9:36 9:43 0:07 Pause

9:43 10:03 0:20 Präsentation 50 ccm Sonderlauf
10:03 10:10 0:07 Pause

10:10 10:25 0:15 freies Tr. DHM Klassen J, K
10:25 10:32 0:07 Pause

10:32 10:47 0:15 freies Tr. Division 2, Zweitakt Klassik bis Bj. 1984
10:47 10:54 0:07 Pause

10:54 11:09 0:15 freies Tr. International Classic Grand Prix (ICGP)
11:09 11:16 0:07 Pause

11:16 11:36 0:20 Gleichm DHM Klassen N, P
11:36 12:15 0:39 Mittag Audi Tradition und Skoda Präsentation

12:15 12:35 0:20 freies Tr. HAIGO Tourenwagen
12:35 12:45 0:10 Pause

12:45 13:05 0:20 freies Tr. HAIGO Formelwagen
13:05 13:15 0:10 Pause

13:15 13:35 0:20 Präsentation Sonderlauf 2 Takt Formel
13:35 13:42 0:07 Pause

13:42 13:57 0:15 freies Tr. Klassik Trophy SBK/SSP
13:57 14:04 0:07

14:04 14:19 0:15 Zeittraining DHM Klassen E,H, L
14:19 14:26 0:07 Pause

14:26 14:46 0:20 Zeittraining Division 1, Zweitakt Grand Prix ab Bj. 85
14:46 14:53 0:07 Pause

14:53 15:18 0:25 Qualifying International Classic Grand Prix (ICGP)
15:18 15:25 0:07  Pause

15:25 15:45 0:20 Gleichm DHM Klassen N, P
15:45 15:55 0:10 Pause

15:55 16:20 0:25 freies Tr. Formel VAU
16:20 16:30 0:10 Pause

16:30 16:50 0:20 Qualifying HAIGO Formelwagen
16:50 17:00 0:10 Pause

17:00 17:20 0:20 Qualifying HAIGO Tourenwagen
17:20 17:27 0:07 Pause

17:27 17:42 0:15 Zeittraining DHM Klassen J, K
17:42 17:49 0:07 Pause

17:49 18:09 0:20 Zeittraining Division 2, Zweitakt Klassik bis Bj. 1984

18.30 Käfer Club 
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 - Zeitplan -

ADAC Sachsenring Classic, 16.-18. Juni 2017



Beginn Ende Dauer Was Klasse

8:00 8:25 0:25 Zeittraining Formel VAU
8:25 8:32 0:07 Pause

8:32 8:42 0:10 Warm Up International Classic Grand Prix (ICGP)
8:42 8:49 0:07 Pause

8:49 9:09 0:20 Zeittraining Klassik Trophy SBK/SSP
9:09 9:16 0:07 Pause

9:16 9:31 0:15 Präsentation Ostklassik
9:31 9:38 0:07 Pause

9:38 9:58 0:20 Training LOUIS CLASSIC KINGS
9:58 10:05 0:07 Pause

10:05 10:30 0:25 Qualifying International Classic Grand Prix (ICGP)
10:30 10:45 0:15

10:45 11:05 0:20 1. Rennen HAIGO Formelwagen
11:05 11:20 0:15 Pause

11:20 11:40 0:20 1. Rennen HAIGO Tourenwagen
11:40 11:54 0:14 Mittag

11:54 12:08 0:14 Mittag Audi Tradition und Skoda Präsentation
12:08 12:22 0:14 Mittag MV Agusta Parade
12:22 12:36 0:14 Mittag Kevin Schwantz on Track
12:36 12:45 0:09 Pause

12:45 13:15 0:30 1. Rennen (15 Rd) International Classic Grand Prix (ICGP)
13:15 13:25 0:10 Pause

13:25 14:00 0:35 Start-Procedere LOUIS CLASSIC KINGS

14:00 14:20 0:20 Parade LOUIS CLASSIC KINGS
14:20 14:27 0:07 Pause

14:27 14:47 0:20 Gleichm DHM Klassen N, P
14:47 14:54 0:07 Pause  

14:54 15:09 0:15 Präsentation MZ-RE/HB Sonderklasse
15:09 15:19 0:10 Pause

15:19 15:39 0:20 Präsentation Sonderlauf 2 Takt Formel
15:39 15:49 0:10 Pause

15:49 16:14 0:25 1. Gleichm-lauf Formel VAU
16:14 16:21 0:07 Pause

16:21 16:41 0:20 1. Gleichm-lauf DHM Klassen E,H, L
16:41 16:51 0:10 Pause

16:51 17:06 0:15 1. Rennen Division 1, Zweitakt Grand Prix ab Bj. 85
17:06 17:16 0:10 Pause

17:16 17:36 0:20 Präsentation 50 ccm Sonderlauf
17:36 17:43 0:07 Pause

17:43 18:03 0:20 1. Gleichm-lauf DHM Klassen J, K
18:03 18:13 0:10 Pause  

18:13 18:28 0:15 1. Rennen Klassik Trophy SBK/SSP
18:28 18:38 0:10 Pause

18:38 18:53 0:15 1. Rennen Division 2, Zweitakt Klassik bis Bj. 1984
18:53 19:03 0:10 Pause

19:03 19:18 0:15 Präsentation MZ-RE/HB Sonderklasse

   

19:30 Start Teilnehmerkorso 
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Beginn Ende Dauer Was Klasse

8:00 8:10 0:10 Warm Up International Classic Grand Prix (ICGP)
8:10 8:20 0:10 Pause

8:20 8:40 0:20 2.  Rennen Division 2, Zweitakt Klassik bis Bj. 1984
8:40 8:50 0:10 Pause

8:50 9:10 0:20 Gleichm DHM Klassen N, P
9:10 9:20 0:10 Pause

9:20 9:40 0:20 2.  Rennen Division 1, Zweitakt Grand Prix ab Bj. 85
9:40 9:50 0:10 Pause

9:50 10:05 0:15 Präsentation Ostklassik
10:05 10:12 0:07 Pause

10:12 10:32 0:20 2. Gleichm-lauf DHM Klassen J, K
10:32 10:42 0:10 Pause

10:42 11:02 0:20 2. Rennen Klassik Trophy SBK/SSP
11:02 11:12 0:10 Pause  

11:12 11:32 0:20 2. Gleichm-lauf DHM Klassen E,H, L
11:32 11:42 0:10 Pause

11:42 12:15 0:33 2. Rennen (15.Rd) International Classic Grand Prix (ICGP)
12:15 12:28 0:13 Mittag

12:28 12:41 0:13 Mittag Audi Tradition und Skoda Präsentation
12:41 12:54 0:13 Mittag MV Agusta Parade
12:54 13:07 0:13 Mittag Kevin Schwantz on Track
13:07 13:14 0:07 Pause

13:14 13:29 0:15 Präsentation MZ-RE/HB Sonderklasse
13:29 13:36 0:07 Pause

13:36 13:56 0:20 Präsentation 50 ccm Sonderlauf
13:56 14:03 0:07 Pause

14:03 14:18 0:15 Präsentation Ostklassik
14:18 14:25 0:07 Pause

14:25 15:00 0:35 Start-Procedere LOUIS CLASSIC KINGS

15:00 15:20 0:20 Parade LOUIS CLASSIC KINGS
15:20 15:35 0:15 Pause

15:35 15:55 0:20 2. Rennen HAIGO Formelwagen
15:55 16:10 0:15 Pause

16:10 16:30 0:20 2. Rennen HAIGO Tourenwagen
16:30 16:40 0:10 Pause

16:40 17:05 0:25 2. Gleichm-lauf Formel VAU
17:05 17:15 0:10 Pause

17:15 17:35 0:20 Präsentation Sonderlauf 2 Takt Formel
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